PALMERA nastenné svietidlo E14, 2x40W, 230V

Objednaci kod:

Zakladné informacie
Znacka:

Rozmery
Sirka:
Hibka:

Vlastnosti
Farba:

Material:

Typ osvetlenia:
Ovladanie svetla:
Stupen krytia:
Napétie:
Péatica:

Prikon:
Hmotnost / ks:
Balenie:
Zaruka:

87219

EGLO

460 mm
110 mm

Chrom
Kov-sklo
Ziarovka
Nie je sucastou
IP44
230V
El4
80w
1.037 kg
1ks

2 roky

UBC s.r.o., Mélnicka 87, 250 65 Pakoméfice - Boranovice

telefén: +420 283 090 704 e-mail: info@ubc-group.cz web: www.ubc-group.cz

PEEGLO

172



PALMERA nastenné svietidlo E14, 2x40W, 230V E E G |_O

Technicky list

460

150

60

198

UBC s.r.o., Mélnicka 87, 250 65 Pakoméfice - Bofanovice
telefon: +420 283 090 704 e-mail: info@ubc-group.cz web: www.ubc-group.cz 2/2



